DCW100 ~ 200  SERIES
DC/DC Converters Single Output:  100 ~ 200 Watts
Features
 Wide input range: 20 ~ 60VDC,  65 ~ 160VDC
 Convection cooled:  No fans
 Three power levels: 100, 150 & 200 watts
 Fully isolated input – output
 Over  voltage &  short circuit protection

Cooling Conduction cooled or Convection cooled.
Output Alarm         Yes - DCW150 & DCW200 only
Terminals Screw- type terminal block
( other options on request )
Dimensions
& Weight
100W:  87    x 155 x 50mm    560g
150W:  198  x 112 x 51mm    900g
200w:   254  x 113 x 58mm   1.13kg
Model Input
V
Output
V         A
Power
W
DCW100-12FT 20 ~ 60V 12V 8A 96W
DCW100-24FT 20 ~ 60V 24V 4A 96W
DCW100-48FT 20 ~ 60V 48V 2A 96W
DCW150-12FT 20 ~ 60V 12V 12A 144W
DCW150-24FT 20 ~ 60V 24V 6A 144W
DCW150-48FT 20 ~ 60V 48V 3A 144W
DCW150-110FT 20 ~ 60V 110V 1.4A 150W
DCW200-12FT 20 ~ 60V 12V 16A 192W
DCW200-24FT 20 ~ 60V 24V 8A 192W
DCW200-48FT 20 ~ 60V 48V 4A 192W
DCW200-110FT 20 ~ 60V 110V 1.8A 200W
Model Input
V
Output
V         A
Power
W
DCW100-110-12FT 110V 12V 8A 96W
DCW100-110-24FT 110V 24V 4A 96W
DCW100-110-48FT 110V 48V 2A 96W
DCW150-110-12FT 110V 12V 12A 144W
DCW150-110-24FT 110V 24V 6A 144W
DCW150-110-48FT 110V 48V 3A 144W
DCW200-110-12FT 110V 12V 16A 192W
DCW200-110-24FT 110V 24V 8A 192W
DCW200-110-48FT 110V 48V 4A 192W
 Other output voltage options on request
REV  (25-01-21 )
Australia: sales@heliosps.com.au - New Zealand: sales@heliosps.co.nz - Asia & Middle East: sales@heliosps.asia
DCW150